Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-07-11

Catégorie C

mpionnat de France Slalom Cadets, Juniors, C2D senior et C2M senior
20118147 - Qualification - Manche 1 - L&#039;Argentiére

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Laurene Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 120.96+0 - 120.96 | 264.82 | 259.65
2 6 Doriane Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 127.58+2 - 129.58 | 351.22 | 238.38
3 7 Elena Hugues Eau Vive Embrun 127.38+6 - 133.38 | 389.31 | 262.62
4 9 Charline Berger Martin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 131.22+4 - 135.22 | 407.75 | 319.67
5 11 Lucille Meunier-cheyssac Kayak Club De Metz 145.3+6 - 151.3 | 568.93 | 403.3
6 13 | Margot Beziat Venerque Eaux Vives 155.73+8 - 163.73 | 693.53 | 381.28
7 14 | Elorri Erdois Ur Tipula 163.34+4 - 167.34 | 729.71 | 362.86
8 17 | Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt - - Abd - -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 102+0 - 102 | 220.83 | 218.89
2 6 Hector Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 102.33+0 - 102.33 | 224.61 | 192.47
3 10 | Adrien Fischer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 104.49+0 - 104.49 | 249.36 | 248.86
4 14 | Valentin Courtiade Orthez Nautique C.k. 108.09+0 - 108.09 | 290.6 | 274.71
5 15 | Terence Saramandif Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 108.56+0 - 108.56 | 295.97 | 314.19
6 19 |Jules Vonderscher Golbey Epinal St Nabord 112.34+0 - 112.34 | 339.27 | 337.89
7 20 | Loic Trenchant Cadpa Huningue 112.76+0 - 112.76 | 344.09 | 395.1
8 22 | Henri Chenu Angouleme Canoe Kayak 107.29+6 = 113.29 | 350.16 | 279.53
9 23 | Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 109.93+4 - 113.93 | 3575 | 275.35
10 24 | Lubin Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 114.46+0 - 114.46 | 363.57 | 358.56
11 25 | Maxime Kabir Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 110.99+4 - 114.99 | 369.63 | 322.15
12 26 | Gabin Siau Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 106.2+10 - 116.2 | 383.5 | 381.34
13 29 | Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 115.89+2 - 117.89 | 402.86 | 322.91
14 30 | Martin Jouves Albi Kayak Canoe 114.02+4 = 118.02 | 404.35 | 344.36
15 33 | Paul Cascarino Canoe Kayak Club France 119.01+0 - 119.01 | 415.69 | 371.15
16 34 | Tanguy Zaninotto Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 115.26+4 - 119.26 | 418.55 | 377.08
17 35 | Maxime Savalle Club Nautique De Rivery 118.69+2 - 120.69 | 434.93 | 467.26
18 36 | Samuel Vallienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 116.93+4 - 120.93 | 437.68 | 346.67
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19 38 | Hugo Eouzan-chaffotec Les Alligators - Landerneau 119.6+4 - 123.6 | 468.26 | 332.45
20 40 | Lucien Louchez Canoe Kayak Montreuil 121.31+4 - 125.31 | 487.86 | 385.3
21 41 Romain Branjauneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 123.27+4 - 127.27 | 510.31 | 431.76
22 42 | Yvan Leblond C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 124.11+4 - 128.11 | 519.94 | 360.78
23 43 | Marc Sarramea Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 131.36+0 - 131.36 | 557.16 | 345.98
24 44 | Arthur Perez Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 129.92+4 = 133.92 | 586.49 | 390.75
25 45 | Enzo Guillarme Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 124.88+10 - 134.88 | 597.48 | 433.47
26 46 | Guillaume Caron Canoe Kayak Laval 127.59+8 - 135.59 | 605.61 | 465.48
27 47 | Hugo Baillet Canoe Kayak Montreuil 133.82+2 - 135.82 | 608.25 | 424.32
28 48 | Leo Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 137.14+4 - 141.14 | 669.19 | 309.48
29 49 | Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 139.9+6 - 145.9 | 723.72 | 441.42
30 55 | Marvin Tulpin Ancerville-bar Le Duc 116.61+50 - 166.61 | 960.96 | 326.72
31 56 | Tomy Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 118.2+54 - 172.2 | 1024.9 | 356.16
9
32 59 | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 145.77+58 - 203.77 | 1386.6 | 402.67
4
33 60 | Etienne Wiche Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 112.17+106 - 218.17 | 1551.5 445
9
34 61 Florian Sauvage Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 124.36+104 - 228.36 | 1668.3 | 389.77
3
Cc2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Marie Juquelier - Lea Ferraris | La Plagne Eaux Vives 190.23+10 - 200.23 | 904.99 | 569.98
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Tom Babin - Arnaud Verrons | Canoe-kayak Saujon 123.74+0 - 123.74 | 405.44 | 487.21
2 5 Jean-charles Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc 120.33+4 - 124.33 | 411.89 | 408.32
Marvin Tulpin
3 6 Florian Busson - Alex J.s.p.a. Mayenne 131.02+2 - 133.02 | 506.91 | 387.95
Louveau
4 9 Maxime Melmont - Adrien Club Nautique De La Platiere 138.1+54 > 192.1 | 1152.9 | 443.66
Fischer 2
5 11 Clement Dubois - Martin Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 148.86+52 - 200.86 | 1248.7 | 463.38
Dubois 2
6 12 |Leo Collard - Thomas C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 150.21+54 = 204.21 | 1285.3 483
L'huillier 4
7 14 | Samuel Taillefer - Felix Canoe Kayak Toulousain 167.27+70 - 237.27 | 1646.8 | 552.34
Praderie 5
8 15 | Tom Bouchardon - Martin Albi Kayak Canoe 176.1+62 - 238.1 | 1655.9 | 470.08

Jouves




CaM

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 | Agathe Caillet - Leo Collard | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 183.02+66 - 249.02 | 1548.4 | 658.66
2
2 7 Elian Giondini - Clemence Albi Kayak Canoe 179.22+108 - 287.22 | 1931.3 | 428.37
Lartigue 1
3 8 Estephe Decarsin - Eloise Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer 196.34+108 - 304.34 | 2102.9 | 758.42
Riviere !
4 11 Lison Gautrelet - Dimitri Canoe Kayak Val De Risle - - Des - -
Houlier
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Doriane Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 109.72+2 - 111.72 | 241.57 | 184.48
2 5 Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 112.35+0 - 112.35 | 248.28 | 225.42
3 9 Margot Beziat Venerque Eaux Vives 112.02+2 - 114.02 | 266.06 | 331.26
4 13 | Amaurie Guilleret Fjep Bazancourt 114.4+2 - 116.4 | 291.39 | 237.92
5 14 | Elena Hugues Eau Vive Embrun 116.77+0 - 116.77 | 295.32 | 210.18
6 15 | Charline Berger Martin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 112.29+6 - 118.29 | 311.5 | 231.72
7 18 | Clemence Lartigue Albi Kayak Canoe 117.15+2 - 119.15 | 320.66 | 239.93
8 21 Laurene Roisin Canoe Kayak Toulousain 117.11+4 - 121.11 | 341.52 | 230.3
9 28 | Marie Juquelier La Plagne Eaux Vives 125.7+0 - 125.7 | 390.38 | 307.79
10 32 | Margot Perrin Golbey Epinal St Nabord 122.91+6 - 128.91 | 424.55 | 358.49
11 33 Elorri Erdois Ur Tipula 127.37+2 - 129.37 | 429.45 | 270.41
12 34 | Marion Pasquali Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 119.58+10 > 129.58 | 431.69 | 317.23
13 35 | Solene Grenier Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 130.54+0 - 130.54 | 4419 | 328.9
14 37 | Lea Baldoni Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 123.55+8 - 131.55 | 452.65 | 326.77
15 39 | Lolita Seguy C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 127.23+6 - 133.23 | 470.54 | 364.03
16 41 Perrine Joubert Amicale Laique Pontouvre 127.93+6 = 133.93 | 477.98 | 373.4
17 42 | Solen Friconneau Pagaies Club Thonon 133.05+4 - 137.05 | 511.19 | 404.33
18 43 | Oceane Dorval Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 139.66+0 - 139.66 | 538.98 | 327.79
19 46 | Camille Santa Cruz Canok Lavaur 138.93+2 - 140.93 | 552.5 | 367.64
20 48 | Maeva Bachelot Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon 138.78+6 - 144.78 | 593.48 | 335.54
21 50 |Louane Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 141.96+4 - 145.96 | 606.03 | 342.04
22 56 | Marie Hilger Canoe Kayak Villers Le Lac 117.27+52 = 169.27 | 854.15 | 269.48
23 58 | Elke Saragas Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 129.05+52 - 181.05 | 979.54 | 320.63
24 59 | Adeline Roux Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 134.48+54 - 188.48 | 1058.6 | 370.67
2
25 60 |Emma Leroux Ass. Sportive Mantaise 134.99+58 - 192.99 | 1106.6 | 420.82




26 61 Carla Lacroix Ur Tipula 144.54+54 - 198.54 | 1165.7 | 299.15
1
27 62 |Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 148.32+52 - 200.32 | 1184.6 | 369.91
5
28 68 |Jeanne Bernard Golbey Epinal St Nabord 134.96+106 - 240.96 | 1617.2 | 333.68
4
29 69 | Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson 138.63+104 - 242.63 | 1635.0 | 357.84
2
30 70 | Solene Lafitte Saint Pee Union Club 181.79+62 - 243.79 | 1647.3 | 397.76
6
31 71 Camille Berson Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 144.06+108 - 252.06 | 1735.4 | 344.65
32 74 | Mathilde Guillot-le Goff Canoe Kayak Club France 135.99+254 - 389.99 | 3203.5 | 406.77
6
33 75 | Mala Gombert Golbey Epinal St Nabord - - Abd - -
34 77 |Manon Le Lay Ass. Sportive Mantaise - - Abs - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Anatole Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 93.51+0 - 93.51 | 177.14 | 132.13
2 16 | Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 96.3+0 - 96.3 | 210.69 201
3 20 | Corentin Monasse Golbey Epinal St Nabord 97.07+0 - 97.07 | 219.96 | 213.24
4 23 | Jeremie Palazy Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 97.63+0 - 97.63 | 226.69 | 226.82
5 28 | Henri Bergognon V.p.a. Pont D'arc 97.95+0 - 97.95 | 230.54 | 220.01
6 33 | Leo Vuitton Muret Olympique C.k. 98.3+0 - 98.3 | 234.75 | 215.75
7 36 | Tom Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 98.88+0 - 98.88 | 241.73 | 254.89
8 37 | Lolc Winiarski C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 99.04+0 - 99.04 | 243.65 | 265.11
9 40 |Jean-charles Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc 99.43+0 - 99.43 | 248.34 | 234.85
10 44 | Tanguy Zaninotto Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 98.71+2 - 100.71 | 263.74 | 234.42
11 46 | Gael Adisson Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 99.03+2 - 101.03 | 267.59 | 228.68
12 51 Thibault Alcaras Kayak Club Angerien 101.58+0 = 101.58 | 274.2 | 314.85
13 52 | Arnaud Verrons Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 99.92+2 - 101.92 | 278.29 | 294.17
14 53 | Alex Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne 99.93+2 - 101.93 | 278.41 | 246.85
15 55 | Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 102.11+0 - 102.11 | 280.58 | 240.81
16 56 | Romain Branjauneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 102.19+0 - 102.19 | 281.54 | 267.37
17 60 Elliot Perez Alck Bagneres De Bigorre 102.75+0 - 102.75 | 288.28 | 284.4
18 63 | Tom Babin Canoe-kayak Saujon 101.06+2 - 103.06 292 301.15
19 65 | Adrien Mesmoudi Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 101.24+2 - 103.24 | 294.17 | 288.39
20 66 | Valentin Courtiade Orthez Nautique C.k. 99.31+4 - 103.31 | 295.01 | 247.98
21 67 | Noe Perreau Torcy Canoe Kayak 103.41+0 - 103.41 | 296.21 | 247.23
22 69 |Lucas Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 103.47+0 - 103.47 | 296.94 | 246.03
23 71 | Alexandre Goujon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 103.69+0 - 103.69 | 299.58 | 323.41
24 72 | Florian Sauvage Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 103.71+0 = 103.71 | 299.82 | 303.9
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Djendy Simeant
Yvan Leblond
Thomas L'huillier
Gawaine Chikh
Lolc Pottier
Steven Henry
Etienne Wiche
Ewen Berrest
Maxime Melmont
Pitt Rohrer

Leo Collard

Louis Mazoyer
Nour Ait Kaddour
lanis Fleury
Lucas Dominguez
Marc Sarramea
Brice Derrien
Paul Bostoen
Romain Bruneau
Maxime Aubertin
Thibault Clerc
Valentino Le Guesclou
Joris Hello

Simon Rolland
Simon Philibert
Eden Quevremont
Elian Giondini
Ulysse Giel

Come Le Gal
Martin Dubois
Cedric Landreau
Robin Andre

Tom Zanfini
Antonin Maystre
Guilhem Viguier
Thomas Ukalovic
Clement Dubois
Aurelien Le Duc
Aurelien Merieux Danneaux

Loic Petel

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Cadpa Huningue

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Red Star Club Champigny
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.
Lannion Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Albi Kayak Canoe

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Red Star Club Champigny

Albi Kayak Canoe

Kayak Club Angerien

C.k.c. Guingampais

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Club Du Lie

Sports Nautiques Asfeld
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
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115.09+2
115.28+2
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111.51+6
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118.63+2
111.68+10
121.5+4
119.73+8
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110.91
111.02
111.2
111.29
111.94
112.47
113.01
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113.91
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115.17
115.2
115.91
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118.23
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121.68
125.5
127.73
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332.3
335.67
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348.42
352.87
353.59
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357.68
363.93
380.05
381.25
386.42
387.75
389.91
391
398.81
405.19
411.68
418.54
422 51
424.79
426.6
437.66
438.03
44657
460.76
463.04
465.57
465.81
474.47
492.99
503.34
515.97
561.91
588.74

260.38
290.78
305.92
288.18
313.66
237
290.62
350.5
322.21
354.18
379.59
325.55
340.55
329.9
343.15
377.72
328.36
377.94
382.76
321.16
3425
348.48
345.63
378.41
392.6
333.09
376.21
347.37
386.21
366.23
377.26
380.21
312
353.71
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325.97
355.46
354.7
376.31
350.29
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Esteban lllido
Yoann Donval
Jeremie Hepner
Romain Bezies
Matheo Gillaizeau
Sam Traquet
Tino Forgues
Felix Praderie
Noe Monier
Raphael Massot

Guerlain Robin

GaEtan De Greef

Amaury Brucher

Henri Chenu

Renaud Clerc

Nino Chailan

Albi Kayak Canoe

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Club France

Red Star Club Champigny

Foyer Loisirs Manslois
Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Kayak
Canok Lavaur

Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Red Star Club Champigny
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Albi Kayak Canoe

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

122.07+8
128.59+4
133.71+4
148.93+2
102.13+50
98.42+54
103.52+52
107.06+50
103.92+54
106.77+56
112.67+56

114.04+56

118.93+60

113.67+102

142.05+106

112.29+254

130.07
132.59
137.71
150.93
152.13
152.42
155.52
157.06
157.92
162.77
168.67

170.04

178.93

215.67

248.05

366.29

616.88
647.19
708.78
867.79
882.22
885.71
923
941.52
951.86
1010.2
1081.1

1097.6

1204.5

1646.4

2035.9

3458.1

355.69
390.03
392.76
366.29
276.38
316.27
320.49
339.8
320.05
351.66
376.4

390.59

389.83

369.15

555.55

365.74




